
ORDINE NOMINATIVO

TITOLI ARTISTICO-
CULTURALI, 

CURRICULUM E 
QUESTIONARIO

TITOLI DI 
SERVIZIO 

TOTALE
AMMESSO               

NON 
AMMESSO

1 Ielmini Marina 67 10,8 77,8 AMMESSO

2 Copellini Elisa 63 14,4 77,4 AMMESSO

3 Rosso Nicola 45 25,2 70,2 AMMESSO

4 Faccioli Leonardo 26 32 58 AMMESSO

5 Sintoni Chiara 37 0,6 37,6 AMMESSO

6 Gutman Delilah 24 7,2 31,2 AMMESSO

7 Cattaneo Beatrice 31 0 31 AMMESSO

8 Rudakova Alexandra 28 0 28 AMMESSO

9 Tamborlani Alessandra 28 0 28 AMMESSO

10 Callegaro Miriam 27 0 27 AMMESSO

11 Fiorentino Daniela 25 0 25 AMMESSO

12 Veggo Mattia 25 0 25 AMMESSO

13 Rastrelli Elisa 24 0 24 AMMESSO

14 Tirelli Monica 24 0 24 AMMESSO

15 Torchio Stefano Maria 24 0 24 AMMESSO
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6. EDUCAZIONE MUSICALE GENERALE
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Orciari Gian Marco

Molinari Sara

Mirandola Davide

Martinenghi Gianluca

La Piana Mattia Salvatore

Forganni Alessia

Di Ioia Donato

D’Acquì Maria Cristina

Bertulli Lavinia

Bertolini Davide

Battaglia Mariangela

Avoledo Lucia

Acquaviva Filippo

Roccia Antonio Rosario

Panzeri Priscilla



Torchio Stefano Maria

Veggo Mattia

28 agosto alle ore 14:30

Rudakova Alexandra

Sintoni Chiara

Tamborlani Alessandra

Tirelli Monica

Faccioli Leonardo

Fiorentino Daniela

Rosso Nicola

Rastrelli Elisa

Ielmini Marina

Gutman Delilah

CONVOCAZIONI

27 agosto alle ore 14:30

Callegaro Miriam

Cattaneo Beatrice

Copellini Elisa


